## Prince George County Republican Committee

Carolyn Day R. Pruett, Chairman PO Box 2396 Prince George, VA 23875

## 2020 Pre-filing Form

Please complete one form for each individual. Completed form and filing fee(s) must be submitted to Susan Fierro no later than 5:00pm EDT on Friday, April 3, 2020, at 10432 Jordan Parkway, Hopewell, VA 23860 (postmark will not govern).

## I am filing for the following positions:

Office	Filing Fee
Unit Chair	\$50
Prince George County Member Dues (Also Complete 2020 Membership Form)	\$25
Attendee-Prince George County Mass Meeting	\$0 (\$10 voluntary fee)
Delegate-4th District Convention (4/25/20)	\$0
Delegate-RPV State Convention (5/1-2/20)	\$35*
Total Amount	\$

\*Rules for the state convention stipulates that any delegate not paying the \$35 fee may vote only in the presidential preference poll.

I, \_\_\_\_\_\_, hereby declare my intention to seek election for the above noted positions. In accordance with the Qualifications for Participation set forth in the State Party Plan, I state that I am a registered voter in the County of Prince George and do hereby state my intent to support the nominees of the Republican Party.

Signature:		Date:
Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Paid for and auth	orized by the Prince George Cou	unty Republican Committee.